SafeSite® Series LED  Area Light
ATEX/IECEx Version
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight: 6.58kg (14.5 lb)
Shipping Weight: 7.48kg (16.5lb)
Mounting: Supplied with Stirrup Mounting Bracket
Electrical specifications
Operating Voltage: 110-277VAC, 50/60 Hz

other traditional light sources.
Ordering Codes:
Part Number Optical Pattern1 Color2 Lumens Watts Lumens Per Watt
HZJA8C2N 180 Cool White 6,000 70 86
HZJA9C2N 360 Cool White 6,000 70 86
HZJA8C2N-2 180 Cool White 12,000 140 86
HZJA9C2N-2 360 Cool White 12,000 140 86
HZJA8C2N-3 180 Cool White 18,000 210 86
HZJA9C2N-3 360 Cool White 18,000 210 86
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
Patent Pending
1180° optical pattern versions are optimized for a 45° mounting angle
2Part numbers listed in the above table are cool white. For neutral white version replace the 6th character with N Ex: HZJA8C2N becomes HZJA8N2N
For -40°C to +65°C versions add LT to the standard part number Ex: HZA2C2N becomes HZJA2C2N-LT
www.dialight.com MDTFHZSALMJBEUX001_A_230513
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this
document will always be available at: www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Illumination/MDTFHZSALMJBEUX001.pdf
Warranty Statement: EXCEPT FOR THE WARRANTY EXPRESSLY PROVIDED FOR [HEREIN/ABOVE/BELOW], DIALIGHT DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR